28

Lowell Observatory is a Non-Smoking Campus

o

AAVSO
Councill
Meeting

B uc'/dmg Nuwmbers

. Residence #1

. Mars Hill Lodge

. Residence #3

Shed

. Residence #5

. Residence #6

. Business Office

. McAllister Dome

. Mars Hill Cistern

10. Putnam Collection Center
11. Steele Visitor Center

12. Clark Dome

13. Hendricks Center for Planetary Studies
14. Mausoleum

15. Residence #15

VONOUAWN —

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

21

Residence #16
Slipher Building
30,000 Gallon Tank
Pluto Dome

120,000 Gallon Tank
Trustee’s Residence
18" Astrograph Dome
Machine Shop
Lampland Dome
Garage

0.5-m Dome

21" Roll Off

Chalet

Lampland Shed
Pumphouse

LOWELL

Campus Map

AAVSO
Annual
Meeting

2

Employee Parking or
Private Road

%,

- Public Parking or Road

|:| Public Walkway

ES Bench



owentooke
Text Box
AAVSO Annual Meeting

owentooke
Line

owentooke
Text Box
AAVSO Council Meeting



owentooke
Line

owentooke
Highlight

owentooke
Highlight




